CONTRATOS SUSCRITOS MARZO 2023

NU
ME
RO

CONTRATISTA

OBIJETO

CCONIT

CcDhP

RP

RUBRO

FECHA
SUSCRIPCION

FECHA INICIO

FECHA
TERMINACION

VALOR

PRESTACIO

N DE SERVICIOS

RH200.7.2

20

NOVUM SAS

SERVICIOS
PROFESIONALE
S ESPECIALIDOS
DE
OTORRINOLARIN
GOLOGIA

21

SOMEDICAR

SERVICIOS
PROFESIONALE
SY
ESPECIALIDOS
EN SALUD

901358870

900317858

116

116

245020901

29/04/2023

4/04/2023

30/04/2023

$ 10.000.000

117

117

245020901

29/04/2023

1/04/2023

30/06/2023

$ 800.000.000

22

JHOVANY
RUIZ

SERVICIOS DE
APOYO A LOS
PROCESOS DE
CONTROL
INTERNO Y
FACTURACION

16053742

118

118

212020200802

29/04/2023

1/04/2023

30/05/2023

$ 4.750.000

23

SINTRASERS
ALUD

PROCESOS
HOSPITALARIOS

901202306

121

121

VARIOS

30/04/2023

1/04/2023

30/05/2023

$ 577.646.597

SUM

INISTROS

RH200.7.3

25

CLINILAB

SUMINISTRO DE
ACCESORIOS Y
REPUESTSO
PARA EQUIPOS
BIOMEDICOS

9003221114

91

91

245010401

16/03/2023

16/03/20237

31/12/20237

$ 7.000.000

COMPRAVENTA

RH200.7.4

TEK

LICENCIA
FORTINET

900.480.656

101

101

23201010030302

21/03/2023

23/03/2023

30/03/2023

$12.768.829

CALDAS
MEDICAS

TRAJE
ANTICHOQUE

890.806.147

113

113

23201010030601

29/03/2023

$2.915.500




MANTENIMIENTO

RH200.7.5 |




